CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW RESOLUTION NO. SERIES 2019

A RESOLUTION APPOINTING MEMBERS AND AN ALTERNATE TO THE RENTAL HOUSING COMMITTEE

THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW DOES RESOLVE AS FOLLOWS:

THAT _______ is appointed as a member of the Rental Housing Committee for the unexpired term January 15, 2019 to April 17, 2019 and to a four-year term expiring April 17, 2023.

THAT _______ is appointed as a member of the Rental Housing Committee for the unexpired term January 15, 2019 to April 17, 2019 and to a four-year term expiring April 17, 2023.

THAT ______ is appointed as an alternate to the Rental Housing Committee for the unexpired term January 15, 2019 to April 17, 2019 and to a four-year term expiring April 17, 2023.

LN/5/RESO 428-01-15-19r